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Mail 
Code UNIT DIRECTOR EXT  E-MAIL Business Officer   EXT    E-MAIL  
6105 California Nano Systems Craig Hawker 7161 hawker@mrl.ucsb.edu  Holly Woo   4130     woo@cnsi.ucsb.edu  
 Institute (CNSI) 
 
3140 Center for Black Studies  Diane Fujino 3914 fujino@asamst.ucsb.edu  Rosa Pinter 3914   rpinter@cbs.ucsb.edu 
 Research (CBSR)      
 
6040 Chicano Studies Institute* Laura Romo 2226 lromo@education.ucsb.edu Tracey Goss  5315  tracey.goss@ucsb.edu   
 (CSI)        
 
3060 Earth Research Institute* Kelly Caylor 4547 caylor@ucsb.edu Kathy Scheidemen  7615  kathys@eri.ucsb.edu  
  (ERI) Susannah Porter  8954 porter@geol.ucsb.edu     
  (Associate Director)       
 
2150 Institute for Social, Behavioral Stuart Smith 3547 stmith@anth.ucsb.edu Jana Bentley  2548  bentley@isber.ucsb.edu    

& Economic Research* (ISBER) 
 
6150 Marine Science Institute* Mark Brzezinski 8605  brzezins@lifesci.ucsb.edu Tim Schmidt 4093  schmidt@msi.ucsb.edu  
 (MSI)        
  
5065 National Center for Ben Halpern 7529 halpern@nceas.ucsb.edu  Julia Niessen 7528  niessen@nceas.ucsb.edu   
 Ecological Analysis &        
 Synthesis (NCEAS)        
 
6150 Natural Reserve System Patricia Holden 3195 holden@bren.ucsb.edu Deby Puro 4127 deby.puro@ucsb.edu  
 (NRS)        
 
5060 Neuroscience Research Stu Feinstein (co-director)2659 fenstei@lifesci.ucsb.edu Theresa Peña 4621 theresa.pena@lifesci.ucsb.edu   
 Institute* (NRI) Ken Kosik (co-director) 5222 kosik@lifesci.ucsb.edu     
(*ORU-Organized Research Unit) 
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